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Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>

3AM-IGL2131 2022 Annual Report Applicant Response to Comments
Chalmers, Elan <EChalmers@gov.nu.ca> Mon, Sep 18, 2023 at 9:17 AM
To: Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, "Marinic, Gord"
<GMarinic@gov.nu.ca>, "Greg Morash (sao@igloolik.ca)" <SAO@igloolik.ca>, "PublicWorksDirector@igloolik.ca"
<PublicWorksDirector@igloolik.ca>, "Lusty, Megan" <MLusty@gov.nu.ca>

Hi Robert,

The licensee is requesting an extension until October 31, 2023.

Thanks,
Elan

From: Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>
Sent: September 18, 2023 11:05 AM
To: Chalmers, Elan <EChalmers@gov.nu.ca>
Cc: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>; Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>; Marinic, Gord
<GMarinic@GOV.NU.CA>; Clouter, Kayla <KClouter@GOV.NU.CA>; Greg Morash (sao@igloolik.ca)
<SAO@igloolik.ca>; PublicWorksDirector@igloolik.ca <PublicWorksDirector@igloolik.ca>
[Quoted text hidden]
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